• Triple Technology Recording: Connect 8 additional OMNI-IP Plug-and-Play
or ONVIF cameras at up to 1080p resolution without sacrificing BNC inputs;
configure up to 40 channels as 8 BNC + 8 IPC + mix match 24 more BNC
and/or IP channels
• Intelligent Video Inputs: connect 1080p/720p EZHD HD-TVI or 960H/SD analog
to ANY input at any time
 - Reuse existing analog cameras or choose any mix of HD/SD on new
systems

Power Up to 65W
Certifications FCC, CE, RoHS
www.ktncusa.comOrdering Information:
EZHD-TVF32/2TB: 16 Ch, 2 TB   |   EZHD-TVF32/4TB: 16 Ch, 4 TB
EZHD-TVF32/8TB: 16 Ch, 8 TB   |   EZHD-TVF32/16TB: 16 Ch, 16 TB